
Full Name Current Caseloads Mobile 01 Number email Team

Maree Farrell Meath and Westmeath 087 8222008 01-6033286 Maree.Farrell@NCSE.ie North 2

Amanda Duffy Monaghan, Cavan and Longford 087 9819359 01-6033280 Amanda.Duffy@ncse.ie North 2

Niamh Murtagh Monaghan, Cavan and Longford 085 7481410 01-6033301 Niamh.Murtagh@ncse.ie North 2

Eimear McQuillan North Dublin and Swords 087 8222004 01-6033371 Eimear.McQuillan@NCSE.ie Dublin North 2

Victoria Hassett North Dublin, Lusk, Rush, Donabate, Balbriggan and Skerries 087 2228947 01-6033320 Victoria.Hassett@NCSE.ie Dublin North 2

Jacqueline Doherty Meath, Louth and Monaghan 087 2228951 01-6033273 Jacqueline.Doherty@NCSE.ie North 2

Beng Ling Johnson Dublin City and Lucan and Adamstown 087 2196675 01-6033333 Bengling.Johnson@NCSE.ie Dublin South 2

 Eileen Boyd South Dublin and Dalkey 087 8238209 01-6033227 Eileen.Boyd@ncse.ie Dublin South 2

Caroline O'Brien South Dublin and Greystones and Kilmacanogue 085 7481387 01-6033354 Caroline.OBrien@ncse.ie Dublin South 2

Cathy Connolly South Dublin and North Wicklow  085 8761842 01-6033296 Cathy.Connolly@ncse.ie> Dublin South 2

Janet Fitzpatrick Wexford & South Wicklow 087 8242635 01-6033297 Janet.Fitzpatrick@ncse.ie South East 2

Micheal Brennan Waterford and Wexford 087 8222013 01-6033234 Michael.Brennan@NCSE.ie South East 1

Erin McBride Dublin City, including Palmerstown and Chapelizod 087 8222014 01-6033359 Erin.McBride@NCSE.ie Dublin North 1

Dan O’Leary Kildare 087 8222012 01-6033396 Dan.OLeary@NCSE.ie South East 2

Micheál Kilcrann South Dublin and Wicklow 087 2166909 01-6033343 Micheal.Kilcrann@NCSE.ie Dublin South

Anne Marie Mangan Offaly and Westmeath 087 6012100 01-6033353 AnneMarie.Mangan@NCSE.ie South West 2

Claire Sheehan Kilkenny 087 7402305 01-6033423 Claire.Sheehan@NCSE.ie South East 1
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Annabel Hillman Carlow, South Dublin 087 2769909 01-6033327 Annabel.Hillman@NCSE.ie South East 1

Helen J Fitzgerald Carlow and Laois 086 7013253 01-6033295 Helen.Fitzgerald@NCSE.ie South East 1

Olivia Shiel Clare, Limerick and Tipperary 086 7013254 01-6033425 Olivia.Shiel@NCSE.ie  West 2

Maureen Keady Clare, Limerick and Tipperary 087 8289959 01-6033463 Maureen.Keady@NCSE.ie West 2

Elaine Ryan Cork and Waterford  087 2577604 01-6033422 Elaine.Ryan@NCSE.ie South West 1

Cathy Glynn Kerry 085 748 1392 01-6033349 Cathy.Glynn@ncse.ie West 2

Orfhlaith Kelleher Cork and Limerick 086 7013250 01-6033338 Orfhlaith.Kelleher@NCSE.ie   West 2

Triona Cowhig Cork 085 8701312 01-6033207 Triona.Cowhig@ncse.ie South West 1

Helen O’Brien Cork 087 9669402 01-6033392 Helen.OBrien@NCSE.ie South West 1

Martina Farren Galway 087 9782543 01-6033288 Martina.Farren@NCSE.ie West 1

Flor O'Mahony Mayo and Roscommon 087 8054240 01-6033406 Flor.OMahony@ncse.ie West 1

Breda Kennelly Galway and Roscommon 087 9589501 01-6033370 Breda.Kennelly@NCSE.ie West 1

Eleanor Halliday Galway 087 2146787 01-6033317 Eleanor.Halliday@ncse.ie West 1

Jennifer McGuinness Leitrim, Roscommon and Sligo 087 8289961 01-6033366 Jennifer.McGuinness@NCSE.ie North 1

Marianne Nolan Donegal 085 7481422 01-6033305 Marianne.Nolan@ncse.ie North 1

Loretta Keenan Sligo, Donegal,  Leitrim and Roscommon 087 7804786 01-6033337 Loretta.Keenan@ncse.ie North 1

Ciaran O Murchu Cover 085 8767088 01-6033337 Ciaran.OMurchu@ncse.ie West 2
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